DY/ @T@@ centunrySkills
ANINGRIDEVEEOPMENIFVIDEOSERIES

Part3-iICollaboeration
Grades 6-8




Collaboraltlon

abq‘ ' D’P




I 4 S

TTTTT

TTTTIT

Il

Your COLLABORATION task for this weekisto:

. EEEEE————— S S— _ '_

Create, with family or friends, a One-Week |
Travel Planner for people who will visit |
your country for the very first time!

Remember, this Travel Planner will be used by
people to see the most amazing and wonderful
places of where you come from!



Choose one of the following travel planner
templates (or make your own) to create
for visitors to your country!

And check these websites for inspiration!

A 7-Day Travel Itinerary to Oman

A ONE WEEK UK ITINERARY



https://theculturetrip.com/middle-east/oman/articles/a-7-day-travel-itinerary-to-oman/
https://www.findingtheuniverse.com/uk-itinerary-one-week-road-trip/

Jor the week of:

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Weather: Weather: Weather: Weather:
City: City: City: City:
Thursday Friday Saturday Notes
¢
Weather: Weather: Weather: DYP
City: City: City:

e



Joowel) Plwwer

LOCATION: DATE:
DAILY BUDGET
PLAN FOR THE DAY
THINGS TO BRING
NOTES

e
abqg DYP




Doty Road: Juip Planncs,_ o\

ExPLORE

PLACES T0 SEE

7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00 Breakfast:

12:30

1:00 Lunch:

130

2:00 Dinner:

2:30

3:00 Reservations: Time:

3:30
4.00

4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7.00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30




DROP CHALLENGE!

Download these links to get going!

Eaqg Drop Challenge

Egg Drop Lander ”

1st place Eqg Drop project ideas



http://kidsciencechallenge.com/pdfs/2011activities/Zero-Waste_Egg-Drop-Challenge.pdf
https://www.nasa.gov/stem-ed-resources/egg-drop-lander.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nsnyl8llfH4

Email your answers by next Thursday at...

|':'=L'

—

Sohar students . dyp.2lcs@abgsohar.edu.om

Azzan Bin Qais students : dvp.2lcs@abgazzan.edu.om

Seeb students :  dvyp.2lcs@abgseeb.edu.om

"¢
abqg

% ¢ ¢

ool g ad gl o a0 Ao Jlo)l vl a0 a1 o o)l jlan éow)a o
Azzan Bin Qais International School Seeb International School Sohar International School



mailto:dyp.21cs@abqsohar.edu.om
mailto:dyp.21cs@abqazzan.edu.om
mailto:dyp.21cs@abqseeb.edu.om

Communication
Jolgqill -.

abq DYP




