

## DYP 21<sup>st</sup> Century Skills LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT VIDEO SERIES Part 3 - Collaboration Grades 6-8





# Collaboration





Your COLLABORATION task for this week is to :

Create, with family or friends, a <u>One-Week</u> <u>Travel Planner</u> for people who will visit your country for the very first time!

Remember, this Travel Planner will be used by people to see the most amazing and wonderful places of where you come from!



#### **ONE-WEEK TRAVEL PLANNER**



#### Choose one of the following travel planner templates (or make your own) to create for visitors to your country!



And check these websites for inspiration!

A 7-Day Travel Itinerary to Oman

A ONE WEEK UK ITINERARY



the weekly it	inerary	;	for the week of:
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
Weather:	Weather:	Weather:	Weather:
City:	City:	City:	City:
Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes
Weather:	Weather:	Weather:	
City:	City:	City:	

YP

-

Travel Planner

LOCATION:	DATE:
DAILY BUDGET	PLAN FOR THE DAY
THINGS TO BRING	
	NOTES





Date:

7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00   10:30   11:30   12:00   12:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:30   9:30   10:00   10:30	SCHEDULE
8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00   10:30   11:00   11:30   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   9:00   9:30	7:00
8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00   10:30   11:30   12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	7:30
9:00   9:30   10:00   10:30   11:00   11:30   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30	8:00
9:30   10:00   10:30   11:00   11:30   12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30	8:30
10:00   10:30   11:00   11:30   12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30	9:00
10:30   11:00   11:30   12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	9:30
11:00   11:30   12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   9:00   9:30   10:00	10:00
11:30   12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   9:00   9:30   10:00	10:30
12:00   12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:31   3:00   3:00   3:00   3:00   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	11:00
12:30   1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   9:30   10:00	11:30
1:00   1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	12:00
1:30   2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	12:30
2:00   2:30   3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	1:00
2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	1:30
3:00   3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	2:00
3:30   4:00   4:30   5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	2:30
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	3:00
4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	3:30
5:00   5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	4:00
5:30   6:00   6:30   7:00   7:30   8:00   8:30   9:00   9:30   10:00	4:30
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	5:00
6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	5:30
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	6:00
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	6:30
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	7:00
8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	7:30
9:00 9:30 10:00	8:00
9:30 10:00	8:30
10:00	9:00
	9:30
10:30	10:00
	10:30

	PLACES TO SEE
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	

Breakfast:	
Lunch:	
Dinner:	
Reservations:	Time:

NOTES	



#### **EGG DROP CHALLENGE!**

#### Download these links to get going!

Egg Drop Challenge

Egg Drop Lander

1st place Egg Drop project ideas



#### Email your answers by next Thursday at ...



•

aba

Sohar students

- <u>dyp.21cs@abqsohar.edu.om</u>
- Azzan Bin Qais students
- Seeb students

- dyp.21cs@abqazzan.edu.om
- dyp.21cs@abqseeb.edu.om



مـدرسـة **السيب** العـالـمـيـة Seeb International School مـدرسـة **صحـار** العالـمـيــة Sohar International School



### Next week's video ...



## Communication التواصل

